
DEBUT ZONE

66 Bosch Rexroth

3020

36

6

3

ELECTRIFIED
MOTORS

3050

18

3

4 EPEC
3110

12

3Refu
3090

9

8

6

8

6

HYDAC /
ENGIRO /
TT Control

4050

48

3 Webtec
6060

9

4

6
Eckerle

Technologies
GmbH

5010

24

8

13.5

iVT LIVE

5030

108

55 Flash Battery

4080

30

3

5 AGRO

7090

15

3

8APEM

4120

24

3

4 APPARATEBAU
KIRCHHEIM-TECK

GMBH

7030

12

8

88 Charging Zone

5060

64

3 Weiss
7110

9

3Multi-Wing
International

4140

9

3

3

8Organisers
office

6030

24

6

6

6Aliant Battery

6000

36

4Solectrix

4070

12

3 Rheintacho
7120

9

6 BEDIA

4130

18

3
6100

9

4Powell
Electronics

6080

12

4 Bel Fuse
Inc

6070

12

4

6 Twin Disc

5120

24
3

6Prodrive
Technologies

6170

18
3

6Variohm
Group

3280

18

6

4 4PETERS
INDU-PRODUKT

6150

24

5
Sonceboz /

Moving
Magnet

Technology

5150

20

3

5 Gebrüder
Frei

6180

15

5

3

Forarmiljo
ab

6190

15

6 RoyPow
Technology

1150

18

6

3

BE-GE
SEATING

6160

18

5Peres

3300

15

6

3

6Kolektor
Mobility

7040

18

4

4

6DURAKOOL

5040

24

Topcon

7010

12

4

5 Handtmann
Systemtechnik

5140

20

6

3

Wölfle

3270

18

6

4

ABB

1070

24

3

5 Hanjiu
Technology

7080

15

4

6RAFI

5130

24

3
7050

9

4 CVEP
GmbH

4060

12

4

29
.1

5

6

17

Visitor Relax

1060

157.5

3

5 Elfatek

7150

15

3
7130

9

6

11

6

Coffee Lounge

2270

66

4

12

4

AUMOVIO
/

VDO

5170

48

6

3

MOBA

6210

18
4

6TTI
Europe

2280

24

6

4

Hainzl

5160

24

3

6 GRAF-
SYTECO

3340

18

3

6SIKO

3350

18

3

4
Melegari
Electric
Motors

3120

12

15

13

16

13
.0

4

Conference room

2300

201.5

25

13

25

13 Seating Area

325

8.46

3.
08

26.03

5Deutronic

4200

15

4.5

10

4.5

10 Food
Trucks

45

3 in-Tec
Bensheim

GmbH

7100

9

3
7070

9

3
7060

9
4

5 Griessbach

1080

20

3 ME
MOBIL

3100

9

3

66

1160

18

5 EAO

3310

15

4Suzhou
Qexpand

3230

12

4AMRE SRL

3080

12

4 Pohlbock
GmbH

3070

12

3

6Rögelberg

3060

18

6

6 6IFM

4250

36

6

6

6
SETTIMA

MECCANICA
SRL

2000

36

2
D6

4

2
D10

4

2

2Alps
Battery

D2

4

2
D8

4

2
D4

4

D5

4

D9

4

2

2

Tyrocharge
D1

4

D7

4

D3

4

2FSP
D12

4

D11

4

6

3

Sisteamatic

1170

18

3 Assmann
WSW

6090
9

4 Contac
6110

12

4Schwarz
Elektromotoren

GmbH

6120

12

4

6Studer
Cables

5090

24

6 Carsig

3200

18

6

3

Walvoil

3260

18

3

6 miunske

3240

18

6

3

CELLTECH
SOLUTIONS

3140

18

4 ITT
Cannon

3160

12

4EFA
GMBH

3170

12

6NX
Technologies

3210

18

4 Lumikko
Oy

3220

12

4EXERTUS
OY

2230

12

3 Crossware
2180

9

3 Neousys
2200

9

6

3

INRO
Elektrotechnik

GmbH

2260

18

3

6
Neuser

Elektrotechnik
GmbH

2240

18

6

3

Calatherm

2140

18

3XPI
2190

9

4 CrossControl

2160

12

4

STAR
ELECTRONICS

GmbH
&

Co.
KG

2170

12

3Rise
Robotics

2210
9

4 NewTec

2220

12
6 OEM

4170

18

6 Inter-
Control

3320

18
3

6STW

3330

18

11

6

11Würth
Elektronik

4300

66

3

6 HAWE
Hydraulik

4340

18

6

3

Ymer

4320

18

3

6Hydro
Leduc

4350

18

3

6SAB
CABLES

4330

18

4

6 Oesse

5180

24

3

6HPI

6200

18

6

4

1250

24

4

6Speaker
Lounge

2290

24

4

6

1260

24

6

8

6John Deere
Electronics

5000

48

6

3

Red
Dot

2050

18

3

4 ETA
2110

12

3Motion Makers
GmbH

2100
9

3

4SUNCAR

2120

12

3 Vogel &
Plotscher

2090
9

4Sontheim

2080

12

4
North
Valley

Research

2070

12

3

6Makersan

2060

18

8

3 3U-CONTROL
5070

24

6

4

WL Gore &
Associates

5080

24

4

6FSG

5110

24

4

6 Tyri

5100

24

6

6 6Bibus
Hydraulik

2020

36

6

6 6Jungheinrich

6020

36

4

6

4

ATECH

5050

24

6

3 3Veethree
Technologies

6050
18

3

6

3Intercel
6040

18

3

6 Husco

6220

18

3

6Bucher

6230

18

3

5

1200

15

3
3

1190
9

3
3

Mevea
Ltd.

1210

9

3
3

1230
9

3

4
4

RoseSystemtechnik

1240

12

5

3

5DSPACE

1180

15

3
3

SED /
Ideas&
Motion

1220

9

3
3

1100
9

3
3

1110
9

3
3

1130
9

3

4
4Gefran

1140

12

5

3

5Voelkel

1090

15

3
3Hypermotive

1120
9

4

4

1010

12

4
4

1020

12

4

4

ddmHopt+Schuler

1040

12

3

6

6

1050

18

7

3

7

1000

21

4
4

1030

12

3

8 CURTIS
INSTRUMENTS

4100

24
3

6MRS

3150

18

b-plus
7000

12

4
ESCHA
GmbH &
Co. KG

7020

12

66 Mintec

4020

36

3

6EVR

2150

18

4Deep Sea
Electronics

4160

12

4

6Tianjin Santroll
Electric

Technology

5020

24

5

6

5OMNI
POWERTRAIN

6055

30

3ATESTEO
6065

9

3
GT

Joysticks
AG

6115

9

3
6125

9

6

66 Danfoss

3000

36
6

66 Bonfiglioli

4000

36

Halleninspektor

Foyer

Foyer
Snack Point

Confexhall & Brücke West

Halle 5

H
al

le
 4

MAIN ENTRANCE

Restrooms

Venue stairs

Restrooms

Venue stairs

10th & 11th June 2026
Hall 1
Köln Messe, Germany




